K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Kurunjibag-574327, Sullia, Dakshina Kannada (Karnataka State)

Department Of Radio-Diagnosis and Imaging

TEACHING PROGRAM FOR POST GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2021

DATE DAY [ SUBJECT NAME OF THE TOPIC POST GRADUATE MODERATOR
01/06/2021 Tue | Seminar Embryology and approach to congenital Dr Dinesh Dr. Aishwarya K
malformations c
02/06/2021 | Wed | Seminar Reading chest radiograph in critical ill Dr Dr. Joish Upendra
patient Meghavardhan Kumar
03/06/2021 | Thu | Seminar Tumors of Meninges Dr Rajesh Dr.Gowtham
Gowda
04/06/2021 Fri | Seminar | Sellar neoplasms and tumor like conditions Dr Sanmati Dr. Santhosh
 65/06/2021 Sat Spotters/Case Presentation
08/06/2021 | Tue | Seminar Imaging in solitary and multiple Dr Vinutha Dr Abhishek
pulmonary nodules
09/06/2021 | Wed | Seminar HRCT symposium I Dr Dinesh Dr. Shalu Mishra
10/06/2021 Thu | Seminar | Cranial nerves and nerve sheath tumors Dr Shardul Dr. Aishwarya
11/06/2021 Fri | Seminar Misc and tumor like conditions Dr Rajesh Dr.Kumarswamy_
12/06/2021 Sat Journal Club Dr Rajesh Dr Abhishek
15/06/2021 | Tue | Seminar HRCT symposium II Dr Dr. Joish Upendra
Meghavardhan Kumar
16/06/2021 | Wed Seminar Occupational lung diseases Dr Vinutha Dr Gange Gowda
17/96/2021 | Thu Seminar | Metastasis and Paraneoplastic syndromes Dr Sanmati Dr. Shalu Mishra
18/06/2021 Fri | Seminar Toxic encephalopathy Dr Shardul Dr Abhishek
19/06/2021 Sat Case Presentation
22/06/2021 | Tue | Seminar Pulmonary manifestations in HIV Dr Dinesh Dr.Kumarswamy
23/06/2021 | Wed | Seminar Pediatric chest I Dr Dr.Gowtham
Meghavardhan Gowda
1241062021 Thu | Seminar Inherited metabolic disorders Dr Rajesh Dr Gange Gowda |
25/06/2021 Fri Seminar | Acquired metabolic and systemic disorders Dr Sanmati Dr Shalu Mishra
26/06/2021 Sat Case Presentation Dr Abhishek
'29/06/2021 | Tue | Seminar Pediatric chest I Dr Vinutha Dr Abhishek
30/06/2021 | Wed | Seminar Imaging in lung malignancies Dr Dinesh Dr. Aishwarya K
G

Note: Two daysﬁsence willbe marked for those who fail to do seminar in scheduled time without prior intimation &
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